11
This data sheet
interacts with
GFX Catalogue
GFX Strong Mover
hepcomotion.comHepcoMotion.com
GFX
HEPCO GUIDANCE

Ref: GFX Strong Mover datasheet 01.3 UK
GFX Strong Mover
Ordering Information
3Corrosion resistant movers
are supplied with stainless
steel bearings.
5Bearings are axial stiffness
as standard.
Outer bearing size also determines
the size of the mover. Please see
main GFX Catalogue for more mover
information.
4
GFX2 FCC SM34
Product
GFX
- - -
Mover Type
FCC - Fixed centre (PRT2)
637 - (LB)-
Segment Diameter
637 - 45° modules
1274 - 22.5° modules
Mover Size
SM34 - Strong 34 bearings
SM40 - Strong 40 bearings*3
(CR) - AS
Corrosion
Resistant Option*2
3
4
6
7P- (CM)- (NCT)-
Bearing Type
AS - Axial Stiffness
Additional Options*2
LB -  Slide lubricators
Magnet Pole Size
7P - 7 Pole Magnet
10P - 10 Pole Magnet
Leave blank for standard
Collision Mitigation*2
CM -  Buffers Fitted
No Cable
Technology*2,4
NCT - Holes to
fit No Cable
Technology
5
6
Notes
1.	 All movers are supplied fully assembled and adjusted to a system, unless requested otherwise.
2.	 Leave blank if not required.
3.	 Corrosion resistant version not available on M40 bearing option.
4.	 Please see main GFX Catalogue for more details on NCT.